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o9 : Datesheet for the conduct of PB-1 for Class X & XII and HYL for Class XI for
the session 2024-25.
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN RO CHANDIGARH
Session 2024-25

DATE SHEET FOR PRE BOARD-1/HYL EXAM FOR CLASS X & XII /XI

DATE & DAY X PB-1 X1 HYL Xl PB-1
Monday, 25 November, 2024 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY / ECONOMICS |PHYSICS /ACCOUNTANCY / HISTORY
BIO / BUSINESS STUDIES /
Wednesday, 27 November, 2024 ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY MATHS / APPLIED MATHS
Friday, 29 November, 2024 HINDI MATHS / APPLIED MATHS ENGLISH
Saturday, 30 November, 2024 _ - _
Monday, 2 December, 2024 MATHS PHYSIGS AGCOUNTARCY CHEMISTRY / ECONOMICS
HISTORY
BIO / BUSINESS
Wednesday, 4 December, 2024 Al ENGLISH STUDIES / GEOGRAPHY
Friday, 6 December, 2024 _ HINDI / BIOTECH HIND! / BIOTECH
Saturday, 7 December, 2024 S.SC SKILL SUBJECT PHYSICAL EDUCATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE /
SANSKRIT
Monday, 9 December, 2024 SOCIOLOGY csnp
Wednesday, 11 December, 2024 PUNJABI CS/IP POLITICAL SCIENCE / SOCIOLOGY

"QUESTION PAPERS OF BIOTECH, APPLIED MATHS, POL SCIENCE , SOCIOLOGY AND SKILL SUBJECT MAY BE FRAMED AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL

EXAM TIMINGS:

REPORTING TIME: 10:00 AM
READING TIME: 10:15 AM - 10:30 AM
WRITING TIME: 10:30 AM-1.30 PM




